POF

First
1 Shaun

2 Sam

3 Beniji

lan
Larkin
Blake
Isabella
Eathan

9 Anna

0o N O o b

10 Christopher

11 Daniel
12 Cason
13 Brian
14 Kayce
15 Carter
16 Carl

17 Blake
18 Thomas

19 Alessandra

20 Jaquan
21 Oscar
22 Jessica
23 Malachi
24 Trevor
25 Michaela
26 Daniel
27 Luke

28 Ava

29 Chiara
30 Dalton
31 Wade
32 Brent
33 Blaine
34 NO POF
35 Amber

Real Life Glow Run 5K
November 22 2924

Gray Ga

Last
Williams
Brokopp
Ashtar
Boresahole
Thomas
Brooks
Sanchez
Nemcek
Bachman
Stepe
Sanchez
Anderson
Overton
Payne
Shirly
Graap
Turner
Hedrich
Pennington
Bruce
Hernandez
Williamson
Garcia
Austin
Austin
Douglas
Farone
Tam
Pennington
Harris
Christian
Chaney
Harrell
CARD
Knox

Sex
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n

Age
16
20
19
16
19
28
15
19
19
20
12
30
50
26
18
60
31
21
13
19
37
46
10
26
25
19
14
15
14
20
27
45
48

27

Time
18:12
19:15
20:34
20:34
20:35
21:08
21:08
22:44
22:45
23:28
24:50
24:58
25:27
25:51
26:01
26:20
27:00
27:08
27:09
27:33
29:15
29:30
29:42
29:54
29:54
30:36
30:38
30:42
30:58
31:09
31:18
31:20
32:34
33:14
33:20



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

NO POF
Paul
Mackenzie
Madison
Julie
Melanie
Levi
Anissa
NO POF
NO POF
Diana
Khalil
Charles
Gavin
NO POF
Charlie
Steven
Halona
Linda
Katie
Lasha
Torie
Ronnie
Shelby
Zoey
Leah
Isabella
NO POF
Joy
Gerald
Brenda
Krista
Dana

CARD
Moran
Pellegrino
Wilson
Blakely
King
Reaves
Pigford
CARD
CARD
Knight
Nathan
Vasquez
Oppegard
CARD
Dees
Sama
Sanders
Chaney
Evans
Cofer
Woodall
Bonner
Lavender
Wilson
Bodnardo
Bodnardo
CARD
Trimnell
Smith
Smith
Rock
Rock
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35
25
24
32
48
26
54

42
11
17
20

15
16
16
48
33
50
17

24
18
48
15

68
65
64
45
63

34:30
35:12
35:28
35:29
35:35
36:58
37:48
39:03
39:08
39:11
39:45
40:50
40:50
40:54
45:47
47:39
48:00
48:11
49:09
52:06
52:59
55:23
55:23
57:29
57:29
59:33
59:39
55:39
59:41
60:53
60:54
60:55
60:56



